Response_Date

6/4/19 11:48 PM

6/4/19 11:44 PM
6/4/19 11:30 PM
6/4/19 11:16 PM
6/4/19 11:08 PM

6/4/19 10:22 PM

6/4/19 10:10 PM
6/4/19 9:36 PM
6/4/19 9:20 PM
6/4/19 9:11 PM

6/4/19 9:01 PM

6/4/19 8:39 PM

6/4/19 8:32 PM
6/4/19 8:30 PM
6/4/19 7:40 PM
6/4/19 7:38 PM

6/4/19 7:28 PM

6/4/19 6:57 PM
6/4/19 6:56 PM
6/4/19 6:53 PM
6/4/19 6:45 PM
6/4/19 6:39 PM
6/4/19 6:38 PM
6/4/19 6:24 PM
6/4/19 6:17 PM
6/4/19 6:15 PM

Problem

Area Check

Area Check
Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Suspicious Incident
Building Check
911 Hangup/Check

Traffic Complaint

Area Check

Welfare Check

911 Hangup/Check
Unverified Alarm
Info Medical (Law)
Special Assignment
PD

Drug Related
Building Check
Building Check
Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Traffic Enforcement
Pedestrian Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

20065-20121 GOLDEN GATE CANYON RD, GOLDEN,
CO, 80403

JESSE WAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

301 Peery Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

15999 W 5TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

102 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1468 LOU'S LOOP, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 93 / W 64th Pkwy, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403

Hwy 58 Eb / Washington 58 Eb On Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

17498 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1400-1498 D St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

114 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
HWY 6 WB / 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17691 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

561 Crawford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

06042019-0296725

06042019-0296720
06042019-0296704
06042019-0296694
06042019-0296676

06042019-0296615

06042019-0296595
06042019-0296560
06042019-0296532
06042019-0296525

06042019-0296514

06042019-0296479

06042019-0296474
06042019-0296468
06042019-0296390
06042019-0296386

06042019-0296371

06042019-0296310
06042019-0296305
06042019-0296301
06042019-0296282
06042019-0296268
06042019-0296263
06042019-0296242
06042019-0296231
06042019-0296234

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-003039

GN19-003038



6/4/19 6:01 PM
6/4/19 6:00 PM
6/4/19 5:57 PM
6/4/19 5:56 PM
6/4/19 5:53 PM
6/4/19 5:50 PM
6/4/19 5:48 PM
6/4/19 5:43 PM
6/4/19 5:37 PM
6/4/19 5:36 PM

6/4/19 5:29 PM

6/4/19 5:28 PM
6/4/19 5:25 PM
6/4/19 5:22 PM
6/4/19 5:16 PM
6/4/19 5:05 PM
6/4/19 5:01 PM
6/4/19 4:58 PM
6/4/19 4:56 PM
6/4/19 4:53 PM
6/4/19 4:27 PM
6/4/19 4:22 PM
6/4/19 4:19 PM
6/4/19 4:18 PM
6/4/19 3:52 PM
6/4/19 3:31 PM
6/4/19 3:15 PM
6/4/19 3:05 PM
6/4/19 3:03 PM
6/4/19 2:57 PM
6/4/19 2:54 PM
6/4/19 2:42 PM
6/4/19 2:37 PM

Extra Patrol
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check

Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Stop

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

REDDI

Building Check
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Found Property
Theft

Traffic Enforcement
Wildlife

Fraud

911 Hangup/Check
Robbery

Follow Up

Extra Patrol
Ordinance Violation
Motorist Assist
Injured Animal

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

12th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18901 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

EB 6th Ave/Elk Crossing

660 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1-99 W 4TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

48-86 MARBLE CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17801 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 93/ WASHINGTON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Goldenvue Dr / Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO,

80401

431 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1801-1809 SMITH RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2101-2199 MT ZION DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / Hwy 58 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W COLFAX AVE / ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16th St / Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
800-852 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

21ST ST/ FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
CANYON POINT CIR / COUGAR CT, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Ford St / Water St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 and lowa

1300 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1020 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16901 W 4TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

102 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3500 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 58 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1509 QUAIL CT, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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06042019-0296203
06042019-0296201
06042019-0296192
06042019-0296189
06042019-0296183
06042019-0296181
06042019-0296171
06042019-0296163
06042019-0296153
06042019-0296150

06042019-0296137

06042019-0296133
06042019-0296123
06042019-0296119
06042019-0296110
06042019-0296083
06042019-0296077
06042019-0296072
06042019-0296071
06042019-0296062
06042019-0296013
06042019-0296006
06042019-0296003
06042019-0296000
06042019-0295948
06042019-0295909
06042019-0295879
06042019-0295850
06042019-0295837
06042019-0295820
06042019-0295810
06042019-0295790
06042019-0295769

GN19-003037

GN19-003036

GN19-003035

GN19-003033
GN19-003032
GN19-003034

GN19-003031



6/4/19 2:25 PM

6/4/19 2:19 PM

6/4/19 2:18 PM

6/4/19 2:16 PM

6/4/19 1:39 PM

6/4/19 1:23 PM

6/4/19 1:23 PM

6/4/19 1:23 PM

6/4/19 1:14 PM

6/4/19 1:12 PM

6/4/19 12:57 PM
6/4/19 12:52 PM
6/4/19 12:40 PM
6/4/19 12:37 PM
6/4/19 12:16 PM
6/4/19 12:10 PM
6/4/19 12:09 PM
6/4/19 11:52 AM
6/4/19 11:50 AM
6/4/19 11:42 AM
6/4/19 11:28 AM
6/4/19 11:26 AM
6/4/19 11:07 AM
6/4/19 11:01 AM
6/4/19 10:51 AM
6/4/19 10:48 AM
6/4/19 10:47 AM
6/4/19 10:46 AM
6/4/19 10:36 AM
6/4/19 10:36 AM
6/4/19 10:32 AM
6/4/19 10:32 AM
6/4/19 10:27 AM
6/4/19 10:23 AM
6/4/19 10:22 AM

Traffic Stop
Motorist Assist
Traffic Stop
Motorist Assist
Info Medical (Law)
Assist Other Agency
Area Check

Assist Other Agency
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Building Check
Area Check

Area Check

Follow Up

Area Check

Found Property
Traffic Stop

Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Stop
Attempt To Locate
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Follow Up

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Complaint
Area Check

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 58 Eb / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17750 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 58 Eb / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1309 5TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17498 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17700 HWY 6 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

305 Cliff Line Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

225 WHITE ASH DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

102 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

649 CONFERENCE PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1409 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16900 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17700 South Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2110 MT ZION DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

800 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

225 MESA VERDE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

C470 Wb 6th Off Ramp / C470 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16035 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
W 5th Ave / Orchard St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

431 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15999 W 5TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Jefferson County Pkwy / Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
800 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

6th Ave Wb / C470 Wb 6th Off Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
58 Hwy 58 Wb At Washington, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

80 - 80 CLEAR CREEK LN, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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06042019-0295746
06042019-0295732
06042019-0295729
06042019-0295726
06042019-0295619
06042019-0295582
06042019-0295581
06042019-0295585
06042019-0295563
06042019-0295562
06042019-0295517
06042019-0295500
06042019-0295468
06042019-0295456
06042019-0295410
06042019-0295395
06042019-0295400
06042019-0295360
06042019-0295355
06042019-0295334
06042019-0295290
06042019-0295287
06042019-0295246
06042019-0295230
06042019-0295205
06042019-0295196
06042019-0295192
06042019-0295191
06042019-0295165
06042019-0295164
06042019-0295157
06042019-0295156
06042019-0295145
06042019-0295139
06042019-0295133

GN19-003030

GN19-003029

GN19-003028

GN19-003027
GN19-003026

GN19-003025

GN19-003023
GN19-003024
GN19-003022



6/4/19 10:18 AM
6/4/19 10:14 AM
6/4/19 10:13 AM
6/4/19 10:09 AM
6/4/19 10:08 AM
6/4/19 10:04 AM
6/4/19 10:04 AM
6/4/19 9:55 AM

6/4/19 9:49 AM

6/4/19 9:45 AM
6/4/19 9:39 AM
6/4/19 9:39 AM

6/4/19 9:33 AM
6/4/19 9:29 AM
6/4/19 9:26 AM

6/4/19 9:23 AM

6/4/19 9:21 AM
6/4/19 9:20 AM
6/4/19 9:20 AM
6/4/19 9:12 AM
6/4/19 9:10 AM
6/4/19 9:06 AM
6/4/19 9:00 AM
6/4/19 8:55 AM
6/4/19 8:54 AM
6/4/19 8:53 AM
6/4/19 8:52 AM
6/4/19 8:51 AM
6/4/19 8:43 AM
6/4/19 8:42 AM
6/4/19 8:36 AM
6/4/19 8:34 AM

Traffic Stop
Area Check
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Area Check

Traffic Stop
Area Check
Traffic Stop

Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Area Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Traffic Stop

Area Check
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Motorist Assist
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Ordinance Violation
Advised PD
Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

16920 W 6th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

601 SOMERSET DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

697 SOMERSET DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n / 105A°13'25"w

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Heritage Rd / Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16780 MT VERNON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Wb / 6th Wb C470 Eb On Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
6th Ave Eb / 6th Wb C470 Eb On Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

556 CRAWFORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

554 CRAWFORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Kinney Run trail

Washington 58 Eb On Ramp / 58 Eb Washington Off Ramp,
GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 260 170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

472 TRIPP DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

408 CRAWFORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Entrada Dr / Eagleridge Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15700 - 15999 W 3RD PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

101 KIMBALL AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

127 BURGESS AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170 Wb / 6th Wb To 170 Wb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

107 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

128 BURGESS AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14700 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
210 DEFRANCE WAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

122 CRAWFORD CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06042019-0295125
06042019-0295114
06042019-0295111
06042019-0295099
06042019-0295095
06042019-0295084
06042019-0295083
06042019-0295056
06042019-0295040

06042019-0295026
06042019-0295012
06042019-0295010

06042019-0294997
06042019-0294988
06042019-0294984

06042019-0294980

06042019-0294974
06042019-0294972
06042019-0294970
06042019-0294952
06042019-0294947
06042019-0294941
06042019-0294930
06042019-0294917
06042019-0294915
06042019-0294913
06042019-0294914
06042019-0294907
06042019-0294896
06042019-0294892
06042019-0294880
06042019-0294877

GN19-003021
GN19-003020
GN19-003017
GN19-003019

GN19-003018

GN19-003016

GN19-003015

GN19-003014
GN19-003012

GN19-003011
GN19-003013
GN19-003010

GN19-003009
GN19-003008

GN19-003006

GN19-003005



6/4/19 8:30 AM
6/4/19 8:27 AM
6/4/19 8:26 AM
6/4/19 8:20 AM
6/4/19 8:09 AM
6/4/19 7:59 AM
6/4/19 7:55 AM
6/4/19 7:48 AM
6/4/19 7:44 AM

6/4/19 4:57 AM

6/4/19 4:48 AM

6/4/19 12:55 AM
6/4/19 12:48 AM
6/4/19 12:30 AM
6/4/19 12:19 AM

Area Check
Ordinance Violation
Area Check

Area Check
Warrant Arrest
Follow Up
Verified Alarm
Extra Patrol
REDDI

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance

Area Check
Mental Health
Area Check

Extra Patrol
Unverified Alarm

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

17601 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
210 CRAWFORD CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
3151 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17601 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 58 WB CLEARVIEW OFF RAMP, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17132 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 IOWA ST, golden, CO, 80403

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2901 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06042019-0294871
06042019-0294867
06042019-0294864
06042019-0294856
06042019-0294838
06042019-0294815
06042019-0294812
06042019-0294792
06042019-0294789

06042019-0294625

06042019-0294619
06042019-0294482
06042019-0294477
06042019-0294457
06042019-0294450

GN19-003004

GN19-003003

GN19-003002



